
     PUULAAKIAMMUNTA

             31.3.- 2.4.2008

             Ilma-aseet
                                 Järjestäjänä
                             Mikkelin Ampujat

JOUKKUEET

Ilmakivääri

Miehet
1 Varuskunta 253
2 Sinibaretit 244
3 MPY 233
4 Suur-Savon Sähkö 231
5 Syke 214

Ilmapistooli

Miehet
1 Sinibaretit I 280
2 Kuomiokoski 277
3 Sinibaretit II 267
4 Suur-Savon Sähkö 262
5 Varuskunta 242
6 Syke 227
7 MPY 227

Naiset
1 Nordea 236



Ilmahirvi

1 Ristiinan Läntinen Erä 223
2 Varuskunta 214

Ilmakivääri

A-sarja
1 Hujanen Petri Varuskunta 47 49 96
2 Närhi Mika Suur-Savon Sähkö 45 42 87
3 Metsätalo Kari Varuskunta 43 42 85
4 Melonen Jukka Suur-Savon Sähkö 37 43 80
5 Juntunen Pirkka Sinibaretit 41 37 78
6 Ruhanen Raimo Sinibaretit 39 37 76
7 Aho Tuure Suur-Savon Sähkö 32 32 64

B-sarja
1 Åsbacka Jorma Kuomiokoski 45 47 92
2 Hokkanen Matti UPM 43 47 90
3 Loikkanen Arto Sinibaretit 43 45 88
4 Merelä Pekka MPY 41 43 84
5 Juuti Pasi Syke 41 42 83
6 Rytkönen Pentti Syke 38 41 79
7 Kohvakka Eemeli MPY 38 41 79
8 Partanen Pentti Sinibaretit 41 37 78
9 Puisto Jaakko Varuskunta 35 37 72
10 Saranki Kalle Ese-Tekniikka 37 34 71
11 Laakonen Pasi MPY 35 35 70
12 Kuva Pentti Sinibaretit 33 33 66
13 Nieminen Arto Ese-Tekniikka 32 34 66
14 Ruuskanen Juha MPY 24 40 64
15 Pulkkinen Rauno Syke 27 25 52

Ilmapistooli

A-sarja
1 Juntunen Pirkka Sinibaretit 47 47 94
2 Åsbacka Jorma Kuomiokoski 46 47 93
3 Partanen Pentti Sinibaretit 46 45 91
4 Ukkonen Keijo Veisto 45 45 90
5 Turkki Tapani Kuomiokoski 45 45 90
6 Juuti Pasi Syke 44 46 90
7 Metsätalo Kari Varuskunta 43 44 87



B-sarja
1 Skinnari Jouko Kuomiokoski 48 46 94
2 Ruhanen Raimo Sinibaretit 47 46 93
3 Loikkanen Arto Sinibaretit 47 46 93
4 Kuva Pentti Sinibaretit 47 45 92
5 Aho Tuure Suur-Savon Sähkö 46 44 90
6 Närhi Mika Suur-Savon Sähkö 44 45 89
7 Hujanen Petri Varuskunta 43 44 87
8 Manninen Tapani Sinibaretit 41 43 84
9 Hokkanen Matti UPM 41 43 84
10 Melonen Jukka Suur-Savon Sähkö 39 44 83
11 Kohvakka Eemeli MPY 41 40 81
12 Merelä Pekka MPY 38 40 78
13 Rytkönen Pentti Syke 36 34 70
14 Puisto Jaakko Varuskunta 33 35 68
15 Laakkonen Pasi MPY 31 37 68
16 Pulkkinen Rauno Syke 28 39 67
17 Ruuskanen Juha MPY 36 29 65

Naiset
1 Hurri Lea Nordea 42 40 82
2 Sorvari Tuula Nordea 40 37 77
3 Rissanen Reetta Nordea 34 43 77
4 Valjakka Ritva Nordea 32 32 64

Ilmahirvi

1 Åsbacka Jorma Kuomiokoski 94
2 Hujanen Petri Varuskunta 94
3 Hokkanen Matti UPM 92
4 Närhi Mika Suur-Savon Sähkö 89
5 Metsätalo Kari Varuskunta 83
6 Isokuortti Jarkko Ristiinan Läntinen Erä 79
7 Melonen Jukka Suur-Savon Sähkö 74
8 Nuutilainen Raimo Ristiinan Läntinen Erä 73
9 Hujanen Seppo Ristiinan Läntinen Erä 71
10 Karppi Raimo Ristiinan Läntinen Erä 71
11 Ukkonen Keijo Veisto 56
12 Puisto Jaakko Varuskunta 37


